705104 ObjectMarker,Type4 4 EA 260.00 $1,040.00

07063 Retro Reflective Pavement Markers 202 EA 5 .40 $1, 090 .80

071090 Painted Pavement Markings, Final Surface 1 NM 14, 960 . 00 $14, 960.00

9999-1 Potable Water Relocate 1 LS 1, 612 .50 $1, 612 .50

$251,141.07
Two Hundred Fifty-One Thousand One Hundred
Forty-One & 07/1 00 Dollars

CONTRAC S SIG TURE
William I. Whitehurst

NFPS Project No.: L1708071FW

101-1 Mobilization

101-2 Maintenance of Traffic

Pay Item
No. Pay Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Total Cost

LF

LF 52,565.00 $52,565.00

33,605.